Sezione dritta da 48", F22: Inossidabile
passante 4X WW
CODICE A CATALOGO
F66W48SS
Feed-Through Stainless Steel Hinged-Cover, Type 4X
Straight Sections are used for enclosing wire and cable in
wireway runs. Its water-proof and stainless steel features
makes it suitable for frequently hosed down, very wet or
highly corrosive applications. The traditional closed-loop
design has an opening on one side for easy access to wires
and cables. Sections are available in lengths from 12 inch to
120 inch.
STANDARD INDUSTRIALI
Certified by Canadian Standards Association.
CARATTERISTICHE
Feed-Through Stainless Steel Hinged-Cover, Type 4X Straight Sections are used for enclosing wire and cable in wireway
runs
Its water-proof and stainless steel features makes it suitable for frequently hosed down, very wet or highly corrosive
applications
The traditional closed-loop design has an opening on one side for easy access to wires and cables
Sections are available in lengths from 12 inch to 120 inch
For modification and customization, Type 316 stainless steel covers and bodies available upon request
ATTRIBUTI DEL PRODOTTO
Tipo: Sezione diritta
Altezza: 152mm
Larghezza: 152mm
Profondità: 1219mm
Materiale: Acciaio inossidabile 304
Finitura: N. 2B
Spessore: 1.59mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
INFORMAZIONI DI PRODOTTO AGGIUNTIVE
All dimensions are to outside surfaces. Allow .12 in. (3 mm) additional for gasket at joints.
AVVERTIMENTO
I prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di
nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent.
Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle
istruzioni e degli avvertimenti di nVent può causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprietà, gravi lesioni
personali e morte e/o annullare la vostra garanzia.
©2026 nVent. Tutti i marchi e i loghi nVent sono di proprietà o concessi in licenza da nVent Services GmbH o dalle sue affiliate. Tutti gli altri
marchi sono di proprietà dei rispettivi proprietari. nVent si riserva il diritto di modificare le specifiche senza preavviso.
Questo documento è generato dal sistema.
Il nostro straordinario portafoglio di marchi:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2